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The Card of Claro's Italian Market from Covina contains about 15 different dishes and drinks. On average,
you pay for a dish / drink about $9.6. The restaurant and its premises are wheelchair accessible and thus usable
with a wheelchair or physical limitations. At Claro's Italian Market from Covina, there are tasty sandwiches,
healthy salads and other snacks for quick hunger in between, as well as hot and cold drinks, and you will find
classic Italian cuisine with classics like pizza and pasta. No matter the occasion - a big birthday party - the in-
house catering makes it easy to enjoy the food from Claro's Italian Market at home, Additionally, you save time
with the selection of ready-to-serve delicacies, without influencing the enjoyment.
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Claro s Ttalian Market Ylenu

Sandwiches

GRANDPA FRANK SANDWICH $10.0

AUNTIE REE SANDWICH $12.0
UNCLE KIEF SANDWICH $9.0
AUNTIE MARY SANDWICH $11.0
AUNT BERENICE SANDWICH $9.0
UNCLE B SANDWICH $9.0

GREAT GRANDPA JOE SANDWICH $9.0

COUSIN CAROLINE SANDWICH

UNCLE GEORGE SANDWICH
UNCLE BOB SANDWICH
COUSIN KARA SANDWICH
SPICY MIKE SANDWICH
AUNTIE NICOLE SANDWICH
GRANDMA GERRY SANDWICH
AUNTIE SHELL SANDWICH

$9.0
$10.0
$9.0
$9.0
$9.0
$9.0
$9.0
$11.0
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Claro’s Ttalian Market

159 East College Street, Covina, Opening Hours:

CA 91723, United States Monday 09:00-18:00
Tuesday 09:00-18:00
Thursday 09:00-18:00
Friday 09:00-18:00
Saturday 09:00-18:00
Sunday 09:00-14:00
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